Other & Deferred Charges 182,184,186 7,295,942   -   7,295,942

70,338,617   18,600   70,357,217

TOTAL ASSETS 300,805,638$   18,600$   300,824,238$

300,805,638
-

Notes:
(1) To record debt issuance expenses related to PWW FALOC renewal.
(2) To record Year 1 amortization expense for renewed FALOC.

S:\p\Pennichuck\2024 PWW FALOC Renewal and Increase Petition\Drafts\Petition\Final Drafts\2024 10-15 - Schedules GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 GT 1 Assets2024 PWW Finance Petition
Page 024

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2024 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
BALANCE SHEET DW 24-___

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES Schedule GT-1
For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2023 Page 2 of 2

October 15, 2024
Pro Forma

Account Number 12/31/2023
Pro Forma

Adjustments
12/31/2023

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY

Common stock 201 30,000   -$   30,000$
Paid in capital 211 85,249,834   -   85,249,834
Comprehensive Income 219 -   -   -
Retained earnings 215 (461,003)   (9,064)   (470,068)

84,818,830   (9,064)   84,809,766

LONG TERM DEBT
Bonds, notes and mortgages 221 135,655,290   -   135,655,290
Intercompany advances 223 -   27,664   27,664
Other Long Term Debt 224 -   -   -

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable 231 1,852,264   -   1,852,264
Accrued property taxes 236 45,573   -   45,573
Accrued interest payable 237 1,462,111   -   1,462,111
Other accrued expenses 241 995,303   -   995,303
Income taxes payable 236 -   -   -
Customer deposits & other 235 247,819   -   247,819

4,603,070   -   4,603,070

OTHER LIABILITIES AND
  DEFERRED CREDITS
Deferred income taxes & liability 282 18,489,106   -   18,489,106
Customer advances 252 -   -   -
CIAC, net 271 & 272 32,699,756   -   32,699,756
Other deferred credits 241 to 255 24,539,586   -   24,539,586

75,728,448   75,728,448

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 300,805,638$   18,600$   300,824,238$   0$

(300,805,638)
(0)

Notes:
(1) To record the impact of amortization expense and income tax benefit on retained earnings.
(2) To record the use of funds through the intercompany debt

S:\p\Pennichuck\2024 PWW FALOC Renewal and Increase Petition\Drafts\Petition\Final Drafts\2024 10-15 - Schedules GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 GT 1 Liabilities2024 PWW Finance Petition
Page 025

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2024 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT DW 24-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2023 Schedule GT-2
October 15, 2024 Page 1 of 2

[…]

Totals -$   -$   -$   -   -$

-$   -$   -$   -

Pro Forma Depreciation; net of deletions -$

Debt issuance amortization Costs Rate Amount

New FALOC 31,000$   * 40.0% 12,400$

Totals 31,000$   Amortization 12,400$

Property Taxes
Town -$

State of New Hampshire -$

Total Tax Rate -$

Pro Forma Property Taxes -$   -$

* Commitment Fee of $16k + $15k for estimated legal fees

Amortization

Asset Cost Depreciation

Asset Cost Depreciation

S:\p\Pennichuck\2024 PWW FALOC Renewal and Increase Petition\Drafts\Petition\Final Drafts\2024 10-15 - Schedules GT 1-4 PWW FALOC Renewal Pro Formas 2023 GT 2 Support Calc2024 PWW Finance Petition
Page 027

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.  2024 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
Pro Forma Capital Structure for Ratemaking Purposes DW 24-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2023  Schedule GT-3
October 15, 2024 Page 1 of 1

 Pro Forma 2021
 Pro Forma

Eliminations

 Pro Forma 2021
with

Eliminations
Component

Ratio

Long-term Debt 135,655,290$   -$   135,655,290$   100.35%

Intercompany Debt -   -   -   0.00%

Common Equity:
Common Stock 30,000$   (30,000)$   (1) -$
Paid In Capital 85,249,834$   (85,249,834)$   (1) -
Comprehensive Income -$   -   -
Retained Earnings (470,068)   (470,068)
Total Common Equity 84,809,766$   (85,279,834)$   (470,068)$   -0.35%

Total Capital 220,465,056$   (85,279,834)$   135,185,222$   100.00%

Notes:
(1) Per Order 25,292 in DW 11-026, eliminate the MARA and related common equity.

2024 PWW Finance Petition
Page 028

2024 PWW Faloc Renewal Financing Petition
DW 24-___

Schedule GT-4A
Page 1 of 1

at SOFR + 1.75% rate
Total New Debt Amount - -$   (a)

Loan Percentage - 6.95%
Loan Term (in years) - 2

Annual Principal & Interest on Loan - $0 (b)
Coverage Multiplier, under DW 19-084 - 1.1 x (c)

Revenue Requirement for P&I:   [(a) x (c)] - $0 (d)

Property tax rate/$1000 Note a
- -$   (e)

Projected Property Taxes:   [(a)/1000 x (e)] - -$   (f)